
Ilkley Car Audio Womens Grand Prix
Race result

No. of Starters: 79 Average Race Speed: 36.72km/h No. of Finishers: 72
Timing, Results & Data Processing Services by HS Sports Ltd #TimingWinners  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 29/06/24 09:52:47

Rank # Name Team Time

1 1 Millie Couzens Fenix-Deceuninck 49:12
2 11 Robyn Clay DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK +43
3 19 Isabel Darvill Doltcini - OShea st
4 96 Madelaine Leech Lifeplus Wahoo st
5 13 Lucy Lee DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK st
6 88 Megan Barker TEKKERZ CC st
7 89 Corinne Side st
8 28 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis - 200º Coffee - Hargreaves Contracting Ltd st
9 84 Anna Flynn Spectra Racing st
10 48 Elizabeth Hermolle Team Boompods st
11 97 Grace Lister Hess Cycling Team st
12 78 Jennifer Powell Performance Development Team st
13 12 Frankie Hall DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK st
14 6 Kiera Bond Alba Development Road Team st
15 65 Dannielle Watkinson Jadan Vive le Velo Glasdon st
16 15 Tamsin Miller DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK st
17 24 Amy Gornall Pro-Noctis - 200º Coffee - Hargreaves Contracting Ltd +1:09
18 37 Jenny Holl Loughborough Lightning +1:28
19 46 Megan Anderson Team Boompods +2:31
20 7 Eilidh Shaw Alba Development Road Team st
21 95 Alice Colling Shibden Apex RT st
22 26 Maddie Heywood Pro-Noctis - 200º Coffee - Hargreaves Contracting Ltd st
23 83 Xan Crees Spectra Racing st
24 8 Lulu Bartlett Alba Development Road Team +2:35
25 23 Lucy Ellmore Pro-Noctis - 200º Coffee - Hargreaves Contracting Ltd +1 Lap
26 10 Tiffany Keep DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK +1 Lap
27 86 Monica Greenwood Team Coop-Hitec Products +3 Laps
28 62 Kirstie Drakeford Jadan Vive le Velo Glasdon +4 Laps
29 91 Amy Perryman TEKKERZ CC +4 Laps
30 43 Rachel Galler Saint Piran WRT +4 Laps
31 67 Sasha Dyke London Academy +4 Laps
32 90 Charlotte Deykin Peterborough Cycle Hub +4 Laps
33 59 Elizabeth Sanders FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing +4 Laps
34 42 Anastasia Bowler Saint Piran WRT +4 Laps
35 27 Annabel Ramsay Pro-Noctis - 200º Coffee - Hargreaves Contracting Ltd +4 Laps
36 34 Penny Colloff Loughborough Lightning +4 Laps
37 80 Lucy Glover Shibden Apex RT +4 Laps
38 69 Erin Avill Nouvelles Cycling x Prendas +4 Laps
39 21 Matilda McKibben Doltcini - OShea +4 Laps
40 5 Beth Morrow Alba Development Road Team +4 Laps
41 14 Sophie Thackray DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK +4 Laps
42 36 Jayati Hine Loughborough Lightning +4 Laps
43 32 Amelia Staunton Brother UK - On Form +4 Laps
44 47 Amy Drysdale Team Boompods +4 Laps
45 58 Rebecca Hair FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing +4 Laps
46 51 Gemma Mitchell Team Boompods +4 Laps
47 72 Freya Whiteside Nouvelles Cycling x Prendas +4 Laps
48 64 Abbie Taylor Jadan Vive le Velo Glasdon +4 Laps
49 45 Ailsa McLagan Saint Piran WRT +4 Laps
50 68 Lucy Neatham London Academy +4 Laps
51 53 Katie Hadnum Doltcini - Cycle Division +4 Laps
52 2 Daisy Barnes Alba Development Road Team +4 Laps
53 31 Rosie Simmons Brother UK - On Form +4 Laps
54 39 Roisin Lally Loughborough Lightning +4 Laps
55 40 Georgia Lancaster Loughborough Lightning +4 Laps
56 85 Lauren OBrien Stolen Goat Race Team +4 Laps
57 63 Isabella Johnson Jadan Vive le Velo Glasdon +4 Laps
58 30 Ellen Inglis Brother UK - On Form +4 Laps
59 61 Bex Clowes Jadan Vive le Velo Glasdon +4 Laps
60 54 Amy Mourne Doltcini - Cycle Division +4 Laps
61 71 Alisha Wells Nouvelles Cycling x Prendas +4 Laps
62 57 Harriet Evans FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing +4 Laps
63 52 Bethany Bennett Team Boompods +4 Laps
64 93 Jasmine Townsend Inspire Racing Adaston Scape +5 Laps
65 66 Louise Davidson London Academy +5 Laps
66 94 Eleina McFadden Inspire Racing Adaston Scape +5 Laps
67 29 Rebecca Carter Brother UK - On Form +5 Laps
68 55 Lindsay Toy Doltcini - Cycle Division +5 Laps
69 70 Bee Townsend Nouvelles Cycling x Prendas +5 Laps
70 74 Shona Mosley Doddington Cycling Club +6 Laps
71 60 Vivienne Tomlin FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing +6 Laps
72 82 Molly Evans Solas Cycling +6 Laps

33 Grace Ward Brother UK - On Form DNF



Ilkley Car Audio Womens Grand Prix

Timing, Results & Data Processing Services by HS Sports Ltd #TimingWinners  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 29/06/24 09:52:47

Rank # Name Team Time

50 Sian Marsh Team Boompods DNF
76 Ella Jamieson Lifeplus Wahoo DNF
81 Amelia Walton Shibden Cycling Club DNF
87 Ella Barnwell Team Inspired UCI Track Team DNF

3 Caitlin Dimbleby Alba Development Road Team DNS
4 Arianne Holland Alba Development Road Team DNS
9 Amelia Tyler Alba Development Road Team DNS

16 Morven Yeoman DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK DNS
17 Sannah Zaman DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK DNS
18 Georgia Bullard Doltcini - OShea DNS
20 Connie Hayes Doltcini - OShea DNS
22 Libby Smithson Doltcini - OShea DNS
25 Lucy Harris Pro-Noctis - 200º Coffee - Hargreaves Contracting Ltd DNS
35 Philippa Draper Loughborough Lightning DNS
38 Miriam Jessett Loughborough Lightning DNS
41 Georgina Oakley Loughborough Lightning DNS
49 Lauren Langham Team Boompods DNS
56 Anna Boniface FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing DNS
73 Ruby Blanc 360cycling DNS
75 Henrietta Colborne GT Krush Rebellease Pro Cycling DNS
77 Kate Richardson Lifeplus Wahoo DNS
79 Anna Kay Proximus - Cyclis CT DNS

44 Sophie Holmes Saint Piran WRT DSQ
92 Helen Auden DSQ

Communique from Commissaires Panel
 
 
 
In accordance with the National Circuit series regulations relating to lapped riders  failing to withdraw offending riders have been marked DSQ.



Ilkley Car Audio Womens Grand Prix
Individual classification
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Rank Name Team Points

 1 Millie Couzens Fenix-Deceuninck 50
 2 Robyn Clay DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK 48
 3 Isabel Darvill Doltcini - OShea 46
 4 Madelaine Leech Lifeplus Wahoo 44
 5 Lucy Lee DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK 42
 6 Megan Barker TEKKERZ CC 40
 7 Corinne Side 38
 8 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis - 200º Coffee - Hargreaves Contracting Ltd 36
 9 Anna Flynn Spectra Racing 34
 10 Elizabeth Hermolle Team Boompods 32
 11 Grace Lister Hess Cycling Team 30
 12 Jennifer Powell Performance Development Team 29
 13 Frankie Hall DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK 28
 14 Kiera Bond Alba Development Road Team 27
 15 Dannielle Watkinson Jadan Vive le Velo Glasdon 26
 16 Tamsin Miller DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK 25
 17 Amy Gornall Pro-Noctis - 200º Coffee - Hargreaves Contracting Ltd 24
 18 Jenny Holl Loughborough Lightning 23
 19 Megan Anderson Team Boompods 22
 20 Eilidh Shaw Alba Development Road Team 21
 21 Alice Colling Shibden Apex RT 20
 22 Maddie Heywood Pro-Noctis - 200º Coffee - Hargreaves Contracting Ltd 19
 23 Xan Crees Spectra Racing 18
 24 Lulu Bartlett Alba Development Road Team 17
 25 Lucy Ellmore Pro-Noctis - 200º Coffee - Hargreaves Contracting Ltd 16
 26 Tiffany Keep DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK 15
 27 Monica Greenwood Team Coop-Hitec Products 14
 28 Kirstie Drakeford Jadan Vive le Velo Glasdon 13
 29 Amy Perryman TEKKERZ CC 12
 30 Rachel Galler Saint Piran WRT 11
 31 Sasha Dyke London Academy 10
 32 Charlotte Deykin Peterborough Cycle Hub 9
 33 Elizabeth Sanders FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing 8
 34 Anastasia Bowler Saint Piran WRT 7
 35 Annabel Ramsay Pro-Noctis - 200º Coffee - Hargreaves Contracting Ltd 6
 36 Penny Colloff Loughborough Lightning 5
 37 Lucy Glover Shibden Apex RT 4
 38 Erin Avill Nouvelles Cycling x Prendas 3
 39 Matilda McKibben Doltcini - OShea 2
 40 Beth Morrow Alba Development Road Team 1



Ilkley Car Audio Womens Grand Prix
Team classification
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Rank Team Name Points

 1 DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK 118
 2 Pro-Noctis - 200º Coffee - Hargreaves Contracting Ltd 79
 3 Alba Development Road Team 65
 4 Team Boompods 54
 5 Jadan Vive le Velo Glasdon 39
 6 Loughborough Lightning 28
 7 Saint Piran WRT 18
 8 London Academy 10
 9 FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing 8
 10 Nouvelles Cycling x Prendas 3




